Cose da fare
2 marzo 2026

lunedi

Per oggi

Attivita
06:00

07:00

08:00

Priorita

09:00

10:00

11:00

Da fare

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Q0000000000000 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O

21:00

Acqua e cibo

22:00

23:00

Note

Promemoria
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